Pos Licencia

1 CP07343445
2 CP03263056
3 CP07401563
4 CP07169545
CP07347773

6 CP07419644
7 CP07992324
CP07883773

9 CP07899369
CP29962679
11 CP03075836
12 CP03900518
13 CP07987184
14 CP07808428
15 CP07169781
16 CP07381711
17 CP07979619
18 CP07981685
19 CP01907536
20 CP07938272
21 TORN9601XX
22 CP07419818
CP03924084
24 CP07979704
25 CP07466293
26 CP07422086
27 XX0003900X
28 CP07470593
29 CP0O7972007

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH HERREN

Nombre

KOBER, PETER

SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL
HANSEN, HERBERT
RIEDMAIR, JOSEF
BROMBACH, PATRICK OLIVER
GROBMEIER, WERNER
FEUERSTEIN , DIETHARD
SCHIFFER, CHRISTIAN
MONZEL, ANDREAS

BAHE, REINHOLD

PIESCHKE, PASCAL

KUHN, HELMUT

FORSTER, CHRISTIAN
SCHNEIDER, FRANZ
HABURKA, OSKAR
FORSTMEIER, KURT

KREMER, BERNHARD
WEBER, ERNST

BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN
BOHNENBERG, HARALD
GEORGI, STEFAN

ZINTEL, RUDOLF
BURRI, HANS ULLRICH
WEIDENBACH, HANS
RADTKE, MARKUS

KLAUS, RALF

SCHNEIDER, KURT

OBSTOJ, DIETER

HUNGER, KARSTEN

Sex Hex Niv TOT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 J11 J12 J13 J14 J15 J16 J17 J18

7,5 S
52S
7,5 S
8,1S
59 M
8,7 S
11,4 S
10,5 S
11,6 M
11,2'S
10,5 S
18,7 S
17,1'S
17,1S
12,9 S
16,8 S
14,9 S
16,1 S

09 J
12,4 S
20 M
21,3 'S
17,6 S
19,4 S
14,1°S
19,5 S
20,2 S
16 S
19,7 S

TLLLLLLLLLLLLLKLCKLCLILCLLCKLLSZLLLLLLLELLERL

185 29 31 25
181 33 30

174 22 29
168 26 25 27 30
168 30
156 21
149 18 20
149 27 14 20
147 22 22
147 17 25 23
144

122 22 15 17 18
114

113 14 15
112 20 17
111 19 19 16
109

108 17
107

102

100 14

99 16 14
99 21 14

96 12 10 9
95

%94 15 13 13
92 8 9 12 17
91 17 15 9
90 17 10 16

32 28 24 25

30
31
30
32
24
22
22
22
24

11

14

15
15

17
17
15
16
18
10
14
16

27

25
32

24

16

15

15

29
26
31
27
23

23

22

16

16
15
18

12
14
11
13

13
23
16

24
22

27

24

14

22

12

17

10
17
17

16

14

14

11
13

16

22

22
20
25
19
25
17
19
17

16
19
12
13
16
13
12

17

14

33
28
20
23

27
24

25
24
26
15
20
16

14

17

14

14

10

15

18
16

30
26
32
23
21

17
25
24
18
21
19
20
16

14

36

21
12
16
11
14

27
32
28
20
22
23
22
25
21
25
23
17
22

21

21

19
16
15
16
19
17
10

11

30
26
25

26
20
22
25
24

10

13
16
16
12

10

26
24

26
20
25
25
25
23
23
14

17
20

16

17

13

15

14

10

26

24
24

24

20

11
14
22
20
18
17

17

14

11

24

22

25

26
22
10
20
19
18
14
16
37
15
19

14

14

12
15

22
28
23
21

24
23

23

25
16
18
19
19
18
24
18

20
15

15
15

12
15
14

23

22
29

25
29

12
17
13
17

16
34
17
17
11
16
13
17
14

14
11



30 CP07889684
31 CP07437469

CP07439992
33 TORN3629XX
34 TORNEO52XX
35 CP07809226
36 CP07410386
37 CP29220565
38 CP07419875
39 XX0010416X

XX0010416X

CP07948606
42 CP07467239

CP07190180
44 CP07930903
45 CLUB8474XX

CP03898748
47 CP07915638
48 CP07951918
49 XX0005311X
50 CP07419851
51 CP03278133

CP07977856
53 TORN8520XX
54 CP27987554
55 XX0147581X
56 CP03925583
57 CLUB9685XX
58 CP07899366
59 CP03925817
60 CP07809655

CP07920536

TORN9854XX

KIEFER, KURT

MEKISKA, WILFRIED
MARTENS, FREDDY
ZIEGLER, STEPHAN
STRASSER, HERBERT
MELICHAREK, ALOIS
BRUNCLIK, VACLAV

HECK, SANDRO
WEHRSTEDT, STEFAN
STEINECKER , GOTTFRIED
STEINECKER , GOTTFRIED
HAPKE , JUERGEN

GRUPE, GUNTER

WOBIG, MANFRED

DIETZ, VOLKER

DI MARCELLO, HEIKO
RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS
VAN UFFELEN, LEONARDUS
GRAUTE, JOHANNES
MOLTER, MARCUS

BURRI, HANSUELI SVEN
GOEDECKE, LUTZ

MOLL, RONALD
GUTERMUTH, RALF
LAZARCZYK , WALDEMAR
BRUCK, REINHARD
ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS
SCHRECK, ACHIM
MOSSNER-KOLLER, HUBERT
WUPPERMANN , THEODOR CARL
ROOK, KLAUS
HOOGENDUK, HANS
ZANDER, MICHAEL

TSI LELLRL

22,4 'S
22'S
21,2 S
122 M
12,3 M
22'S
26,1S
24,1°S
15,6
26,5 S
26,5 S
25,7 S
24,9'S
22,7 S
17°S
54 M
1,5 )
26,5 S
15,6 M
14,1 M
27,2
25,2'S
24,1'S
20 M
10,9 S
10
11,2’ S
28 M
28,4 'S
12,2'S
26,5 S
26,5 S
20 M

89 15
87 15 10 14
87 10
86

82

80 6
76 813 8
72 12

71 17 22 13
69 8 6
69 8 6
69

67

67 9
65 11
63 30

63

61 11 11 7 10
60 17
58

57 4 4
56 4 7
56 13 11 13 10
52

50

49 20
48

45 9 4
44 7 8
41

39 3 8 3

39 5 5 3 2
39

8

14

15

14

13

19

10 10
10 10

22

10
11

17

29

9 16

17 12

16 13

15

12

N

10
15

11 9
12 8

13 12

N

w
N

10 8
9
18
8 10 13
14 8 13
10 13 12
11 4 9
8 7
19
36
21
26 17
8§ 8 11
6
10
3
7

7 9 7
24
22
10 13
8 9 12
5
5
10 6
9 11
7
12 6
15
7
6 7 9
20
9 4
7 7
9

17

14
16
19
10
11
10

15
15

12

21

2

15
22
23
10
11

10
10
16
13
10

27

28

12

15

13
24

14
11

12
12
14
11
15

11

16
15
14

11
12

12
12

11
15
20
33



63 TOR9501XXX
CP03210454
65 CP07169512
XX0151667X
67 CP29921430
68 XX0013230X
CP39757355
70 CP01883264
71 XX0007998X
72 XX0147291X
73 CP07899379
74 CP03421201
TORN9631XX
XX0005309X
77 XX0147507X
78 XX0151791X
79 XX0009754X
TORN3015XX
81 TOR925XXXX
XX0146467X
CP07437464
84 CP07951111
TORN8510XX
86 XX0005350X
TORN6253XX
CP07419666
89 CP07951257
CP07883778
CLUB8541XX
TORN95001X
TORNS590XXX
94 TORN6910XX
TORN7485XX

HUCKENBECH, K
SARMIENTO LORENZO, FRANCISCO
FALKOWSKY, CHRISTIAN
WASILEWSKI , WOJCIECH
KRISTAN, PETER HANS
FENTZAN, HENNING

AISA BARRERA, PRAKASH
MORAN RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL
DOST, WOLFGANG
RAUSCH, FELIX

SCHIFFER, CHRISTIAN
WASSERBERG, GERD
REINHART, FRANK

SCHULZ, DAVID

BLOSER, ROLF-RUDIGER
ZINGELMANN , GUENTER
CHOI- YOU CHU

KLAR, RUDIGER

TILL, GUNTER
KASPERKIEWICZ, WOICIECH
TRETTER,HERMANN
GERNS, LUDWIG

OELKER, RALF
ZINGELMANN, GUENTER
HOFINGER, HELMUT
RUTHENBERG, BODO
ASBAHR, ERNST

HEHLE, ERNST

ARBEITER, GUNNAR
BISCHOF, NORBERT
LANVERMANN, HERMAN JOSEF
REINHARDT, FRANK
SCHAPER, KLAUS

TSI LELLRL

15,4 M
15 S
26 S

17,7 S

26,7 S
7,4

0,4 )
1,8 J

19,7 S
6,9

10,2 S

24,8 'S

23,8 M

10,1 M

26,5

26,5 S

13,5 S

12,5 M
20 M
18

16,9 S
28'S
13 M

26,5 S
24 M

18,6 S

29,9 'S

20,8 S

20,4 M
20 M
17 M

23,8 M

21,3 M

38
38
37
37
35
32
32
30
26
25
24
23
23
23
22
21
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14

22 16
20 18
5 4 4 7 5 8
16 21
1 5 4 85 4 2 6 4 7 2 4
32
32
5 12
25
5 12
10 13
8 2 2
6
19
18
18
9 9
9 7 1
3 7 6
9 7
16
5 5
5
15
15
15
9 5
2 5 7

10

30

24

23

19

17

10



CP07407060
97 TOR9748XXX
CP18452374
CP27987779
100 TORN7845XX
101 TORNS851XXX
CP07468905
103 CP07931581
104 XX0146600X
TORN961XXX
106 TORN98OXXX
CP07943977
XX0011984X
CP07466686
110 XX0147082X
TORNS8O9XXX
CP07949237
TOR95820XX
114 TORN3250XX
115 XXX0009040

Pos Licencia

1 CP03900518
2 CP07343445
3 CP07401563

CP07419644
5 CP07169545
6 CP03263056

CP29962679
8 CP07992324

BRANDL, RUDOLF M 16,6 S 14 14
ZIMMERLING, RAINER M 21,6 M 12 12

SCHAFLITZL, WERNER M 19,4 S 12 12
WASILEWSKI, WOJCIECH LESZEK M 17,7 S 12 12
SRP, VITA M 20 M 10 10

TILLEY, DOMINIC M 26,5 M 9 9

REICHERT, DIETER M 23,15 9 9

SCHILKE, PETER M 26,55 6 1 4 1

DIMTER, OLAF M 26,5 4 4
VERWOHET, HEINZ M 23 M 4 4

HILMAR, PETER M 36 M 3 3
DRENKOW, GUNTER M 29,2 S 3 3

SCHENK, WALTHER ANTON M 28,8 3 3

TAEGER, THOMAS M 28 S 3 3 0
HEINZ, GUNTER M 32,5 2 2

NICOLIELLO, ADRIANO M 314 M 2 2

BUEHLER, ALFRED M 26,5 S 2 1 1

HEER, SIEGFRIED M 20 M 2

GREIWING, ERICH M 17,6 M 1 1

ASSMANN, KLAUS M 26,5 0 0

CLASIFICACION 12 CATEGORIA HERREN

Nombre Sex Hex Niv TOT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 )9 J10 J11 J12 J13 J14 J15 J16 J17 )18
KUHN, HELMUT M 18,7 S 223 41 29 32 36 25 32 38 26 35 32 33 31 24 29 28 40 29 29
KOBER, PETER M 75S 222 36 38 31 38 34 29 30 39 35 32 36 31 30 27 29
HANSEN, HERBERT M 7,55 212 30 36 38 35 30 28 26 38 34 31 30 30 29 26
GROBMEIER, WERNER M 8,75 212 31 34 37 36 30 37 32 36 24 29 28 31 32
RIEDMAIR, JOSEF M 815 210 32 32 34 37 37 31 33 29 29 28 27 33 31 27 36
SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL M 52585 207 38 34 34 31 32 31 37 30 28 32
BAHE, REINHOLD M 11,2’ S 207 26 35 33 34 32 35 34 27 35 34 33

FEUERSTEIN , DIETHARD M 11,4 S 206 26 29 31 33 323329 33 26 32 29 35 33 39



CP07987184
10 CP07466293
11 CP07899369

CP07808428
13 CP07381711
14 CP07883773
15 CP07981685
16 CP07347773
17 CP03075836
18 CP07979619
19 CP07169781

CP07470593

CP03924084
22 CP07938272
23 TORN3629XX

CP07419875
25 TORNEO52XX
26 CP07930903
27 CP01907536
28 CP07951918
29 XX0005311X
30 CLUB8474XX
31 CP27987554

CP03925583

XX0151667X
34 XX0147581X
35 TOR9501XXX
36 CP03898748

CP03210454
38 CP03925817
39 CP07437464
40 XX0013230X
41 XX0005309X

FORSTER, CHRISTIAN

RADTKE, MARKUS

MONZEL, ANDREAS
SCHNEIDER, FRANZ
FORSTMEIER, KURT

SCHIFFER, CHRISTIAN

WEBER, ERNST

BROMBACH, PATRICK OLIVER
PIESCHKE, PASCAL

KREMER, BERNHARD
HABURKA, OSKAR

OBSTOJ, DIETER
BURRI, HANS ULLRICH
BOHNENBERG, HARALD
ZIEGLER, STEPHAN
WEHRSTEDT, STEFAN
STRASSER, HERBERT

DIETZ, VOLKER

BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN
GRAUTE, JOHANNES

MOLTER, MARCUS

DI MARCELLO, HEIKO
LAZARCZYK , WALDEMAR
ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS
WASILEWSKI , WOJCIECH
BRUCK, REINHARD
HUCKENBECH, K

RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS
SARMIENTO LORENZO, FRANCISCO
WUPPERMANN , THEODOR CARL
TRETTER,HERMANN

FENTZAN, HENNING

SCHULZ, DAVID

TSI LELLRL

17,1S
14,1S
11,6 M
17,1S
16,8 S
10,5 S
16,1 S
59 M
10,5 S
14,9 S
12,9 S
16 S
17,6 S
12,4 S
122 M
15,6
12,3 M
17°S
09 J
15,6 M
14,1 M
54 M
10,9 S
11,2'S
17,7 S
10
15,4 M
1,5 J
15 S
12,2'S
16,9 S
7,4
10,1 M

206
205
204
204
202
201
199
197
191
185
177
177
177
163
126
126
124
117
105
100
92
71
70
70
70
66
64
63
63
60
48
38
32

27
33
37

29
35

31

34

32

31

34

22
32

31

29

27

35

21

31
30
28
28

35

27

20

26

31

29

35
31

30
31
37

27
26
28
30

34

36

37

29

40

31
30
30

33
35

26

27
22

33 33

28

23 30

22 32

30 26

23

28 32

27
22

26 34

31

24 24

36
39
35
31
30

32

33

22
24

39

35
30
32
32
30
34

25
28

23

27

35

33
28

36

37
34
30

37
34
37
25
30

24
28
28

33

25

38

38
34

29

24

31

35
36

34

31

29

25

26
34

32

29

30

30

38

33

31
30
25

24

30

38

35

31

24
35
35
34
31
35
27
29
28

26
33

34

37

38

29
27

31

33
32
34

32

34
38
31
35
27
31
35

37

32
29

29

30

29
28
30
28

36
33

37
32
33

32



CP07899379
CP07419666
44 CP39757355
XX0147291X
XX0009754X
TORNS590XXX
XX0146467X
49 CP01883264
50 TORN3015XX
TORN8510XX
CP27987779
53 CP07407060
54 TORN3250XX

Pos Licencia

1 CP07889684
2 CP07437469
3 CP07439992
4 CP07410386
5 TORN9601XX
XX0010416X
XX0010416X

8 CP07972007
9 CP07809226
10 CP07422086
CP07467239
CP07915638
13 XX0003900X
14 CP07979704
CP07419818

SCHIFFER , CHRISTIAN M 10,2 S 32

RUTHENBERG, BODO M 18,6 S 32 32
AISA BARRERA, PRAKASH M -0,4) 31 31

RAUSCH, FELIX M 6,9 31 31

CHOI- YOU CHU M 13,55 31 31

LANVERMANN, HERMAN JOSEF M 17 M 31 31

KASPERKIEWICZ, WOICIECH M 18 31 31
MORAN RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL M 1,81 30

KLAR, RUDIGER M 125 M 28

OELKER, RALF M 13 M 28

WASILEWSKI, WOICIECH LESZEK M 17,7 S 28

BRANDL, RUDOLF M 16,6 S 27 27
GREIWING, ERICH M 17,6 M 10 10

CLASIFICACION 22 CATEGORIA HERREN

Nombre Sex Hex Niv TOT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 J11 J12 J13 J14 J15 J16 J17
KIEFER, KURT M 22,4 S 222 39 27 30 40 30 28 29 29 27 40 37
MEKISKA, WILFRIED M 22'S 211 37 31 34 36 38 31

MARTENS, FREDDY M 21,2 S 210 30 37 36 33 29 35 36 33
BRUNCLIK, VACLAV M 26,1 S 207 30 36 26 31 35 32 27 35 25 33 28 28 33 34 33 33
GEORGI, STEFAN M 20M 206 33 31 29 33 30 36 37 32
STEINECKER , GOTTFRIED M 26,5S 206 32 27 34 29 27 26 40 31 33
STEINECKER , GOTTFRIED M 26,5 S 206 32 27 34 29 27 26 40 31 33
HUNGER, KARSTEN M 19,7 S 204 39 27 38 37 29 32 29

MELICHAREK, ALOIS M 228 203 23 35 36 26 29 32 29 33 28 31 36
KLAUS, RALF M 19,5 S 200 32 32 29 36 21 30 28 34 34 32 27 30 31 29 31 27
GRUPE, GUNTER M 249 S 200 32 32 34 35 34
VAN UFFELEN, LEONARDUS M 26,5S 200 34 34 26 33 28 31 22 38 25 26 28 30
SCHNEIDER, KURT M 20,2 S 197 27 28 30 36 29 26 42 32 24 28
WEIDENBACH, HANS M 19,4 S 196 26 26 22 30 29 30 27 32 34 36 33 28 30 28
ZINTEL, RUDOLF M 21,3 S 196 32 30 32 27 29 30 28 37 30 26 35

32

30
28
28
28

J18

36
35
33
34
35
36
36
26
29
30
33
30

31
30



16 CP29220565
17 CP07948606
18 CP07899366
19 CP07419851
20 CP07190180
21 CLUB9685XX
22 CP03278133
23 CP07809655
24 CP07920536
25 CP07977856
26 CP07169512
27 CP29921430
28 TORN9854XX
29 TORN8520XX
30 XX0147507X
31 CP07951257
32 CP07951111
33 CP03421201
34 XX0151791X
35 XX0007998X
36 XX0005350X
37 CP07931581
38 TORN9631XX
39 TORN6253XX
40 TORN7485XX
41 TORN6910XX
42 CP07466686
43 CP07883778
44 TOR925XXXX
45 CLUB8541XX
46 TORN95001X

CP07949237
48 TORN851XXX

HECK, SANDRO
HAPKE , JUERGEN

MOSSNER-KOLLER, HUBERT

BURRI, HANSUELI SVEN
WOBIG, MANFRED
SCHRECK, ACHIM
GOEDECKE, LUTZ
ROOK, KLAUS
HOOGENDUK, HANS
MOLL, RONALD
FALKOWSKY, CHRISTIAN
KRISTAN, PETER HANS
ZANDER, MICHAEL
GUTERMUTH, RALF
BLOSER, ROLF-RUDIGER
ASBAHR, ERNST

GERNS, LUDWIG
WASSERBERG, GERD
ZINGELMANN , GUENTER
DOST, WOLFGANG
ZINGELMANN, GUENTER
SCHILKE, PETER
REINHART, FRANK
HOFINGER, HELMUT
SCHAPER, KLAUS
REINHARDT, FRANK
TAEGER, THOMAS
HEHLE, ERNST

TILL, GUNTER
ARBEITER, GUNNAR
BISCHOF, NORBERT
BUEHLER, ALFRED
TILLEY, DOMINIC

TSI LELLRL

24,1°S
25,7 S
28,4 S
27,2
22,7 S
28 M
25,2'S
26,5 S
26,5 S
24,1°S
26 S
26,7 S
20 M
20 M
26,5
29,9 'S
28'S
24,8 'S
26,5 S
19,7 S
26,5 S
26,5 S
23,8 M
24 M
21,3 M
23,8 M
28'S
20,8 S
20 M
20,4 M
20 M
26,5 S
26,5 M

193
191
180
179
177
176
175
171
163
160
139
130
124
121
100
85
84
75
70
67
66
64
62
57
52
48
38
37
34
32
31
31
30

34

23
21 32
24 23
35 29

19

32

31
26

23
19
20
33

20

29

19

14

27
23
25
25
25

19
32

20
17

30
34

16
22

31

30

34
20
27
28

20
33

22

27

21
35

28

26
23

26

27

32

25
34
29

33
32
16 23

19
23 19
21
32

21

18

25
27

22
25

24
31
20
19
21
27

17

25
28

23

34

27
28

20

31

33
24
19
31
23

21

30
30

33
24

22

25

25

26

31

29

30

27
28

27

25
32

29

24

19

18
21

24

30

12 19 21

29
31

29
19

24

21

11

15

18

23

20
14

32

30

35

29

28

32

23

30

17

25

23

34

29

21

17
34

28
37
31

34
27
31

29

32

18
26
24

17

25
30

35
24
26
21
28

30
18

27

26

24

20



49 TOR9748XXX ZIMMERLING, RAINER M 21,6 M 29 29
50 CP18452374  SCHAFLITZL, WERNER M 1945 26 26
TORN7845XX  SRP, VITA M 20 M 26 26
CP07468905  REICHERT, DIETER M 23,15 26 26
53 XX0146600X DIMTER, OLAF M 26,5 24 24
54 CP07943977 DRENKOW, GUNTER M 29,2 S 18 18
TORN8O9XXX  NICOLIELLO, ADRIANO M 31,4 M 18 18
XX0147082X  HEINZ, GUNTER M 32,5 18 18
57 TORN961XXX VERWOHET, HEINZ M 23 M 17 17
58 XX0011984X  SCHENK, WALTHER ANTON M 28,8 15 15
59 XXX0009040 ASSMANN, KLAUS M 26,5 14 14
60 TORN98OXXX HILMAR, PETER M 36 M 13 13
61 TOR95820XX HEER, SIEGFRIED M 20 M 5 5
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH DAMEN
Pos Licencia Nombre Sex Hex Niv TOT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 J11 J12 J13 J14 J15 J16 J17 J18
1 CP07456000 BUEHLER, HANNY F 935S 156 21 24 25 23 33 19 22 26 25
2 CP07899382  SCHIFFER, GABRIELA F 124 S 147 15 25 21 20 26 17 25 18 17 26 19 24
3 CP07981674  WEBER, ANITA F 13,6 S 117 16 19 14 11 27 12 16 10 9 16 17 22 16
4 CP07930466 KAWE, MONIKA F 1735 112 8 15 19 16 14 13 16 13 21 17 15 19 15 20
5 CP07407518 KLOODT, ELISABETH F 15,7 S 111 16 13 12 14 18 18 19 16 17 20 19 13
6 CP07190170 BREUKEL-WOBIG, SUSANNE F 17,2 S 106 16 14 17 14 16 19 18 13 20 15
CP29755346  CHRISTMANN MULLER, SABINE ELISABE F 15,3 S 106 17 16 15 18 20 14 14 12 15 20
8 CP07419629 KOBER, VERICA F 17 S 104 15 15 12 21 14 18 20 14 15 13
9 CP07949062 DIETZ, SABINE F 199 S 100 10 10 18 9 11 17 14 15 14 15 15 18 16 16
10 CP03102071 REINHARD, WANDA F 18 S 95 15 16 8 14 14 13 18 11 13 14 10 18
11 CP03900521 KUHN, ANDREA F 21,7 S 92 11 10 11 14 5 812 10 14 15 13 17 18 14 12
12 CP0O7808430 HIRNING-SCHNEIDER, URSULA F 20,4 S 90 13 18 14 13 16 16 12 11 12
13 CP03924082 BURRI, DORIS F 20,9 S 85 14 13 15 17 14 12 9 11 10
14 XX0147397X  DOLL, INGRID MARIA F 17,2 84 11 12 10 14 16 12 15 8 15
15 CP07980253 BAHE, SUSANNE NICOLE F 20,7 S 82 14 15 12 15 15 11 11



16 CP03933948
17 CP07901182
18 XX0005005X
19 CP07809658
20 CP07437470
21 CP07437465
22 CP03473744
23 CP03375916
24 CP07439991
25 CLUB3625XX
26 CP07419879
27 CP07889685

XX0004953X

CP01169132
30 CP07981606

CP29404577
32 CLUB6523XX
33 CP07984349
34 TOR9014XXX
35 CP07466689

TORN5692XX
37 XX0003882X
38 TORN859XXX
39 CP07440003
40 XX0146623X

XX0147292X
42 XX00150670
43 XX0015075X

CP03384237
45 CP07969231
46 XX0147582X
47 XX0151782X

TORN6209XX

BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA
STROHMUELLER, CHRISTINE
ZINGELMANN, ASTRID
ROOK, MONIKA

MEKISKA, GERTI

TRETTER, MARTINA
GEISER, LORRAINE

ZAPATERO PARAMZINA, LIONELLA

MARTENS, MARIANNE
ARBOLES, CARMEN
WEHRSTEDT, SABINE
KIEFER, RUTH

ROISS, INGE

MALCOLM POCH, ANA
SCHULZ, HEIDI
STADNIK, RENATA
KURZ, BERNADETTE
PAWLOWSKI, BEATA
HUCKENBECH, GERTRUD
TAEGER, MARTINA
ZIEGLER, ANDREA
SCHINKE, HELGA
ZIMMERLING, DINECKE
LINDER, ELVIRA
SCHULZ, OLESIA
RAUSCH, BRIGITTE
GUTERMUTH, BARBARA
EIGENFELD, SIGRID
NEUMANN, MONIKA
FLESSAU SCHIMANSKI , SILKE
BRUCK, CHRISTINE
ROISS , INGE

ZMUDA, MARIOLA

b I e I I I I e A e A i e e e o e e o e e e e T O I e AN e A e e e e e e e e e o e o e o e o M o M o R i |

23,5S
24,5 S
20,8 'S
27,5S
26,5 S
20,6 S
22,9°S
32,2 M
26,5 S
28 M
23 M
32S
28,5 S
07 C
26,7 S
23,5
14,9 M
22,5S
13,6 M
30,1'S
239 M
26'S
20,9 M
21S
17,7 M
13,6
12,7
36
21°S
14,2’ S
18
28,5 S
18,7 M

76 13 12 9

67
65
64
55
54
52
50
47
39
38
35
35
35
32
32
31
30
29
21
21
19
15
14
13
13
12
10
10

N N 0o o

9 9
8 514
12 8

a U1 »n

8 9 9 711

4 9 6
8
4 8 8
10 9 6
15 11
12
3 3
10 11 3 4
6 5 8
5
4 4 3 6
5 6 5
6
8 10 5
14 17
6
6 5
3 4
15
9 5
13
2 0
10
8
7

12

11

35

11
14

15

10

15

12

12

11
11

13

[e)]

17

12
12

15
11

13

10

12
10

13

12



49 XX0004591X
50 XX0147083X
TOR5852XXX
XX0010342X
53 CP07426356
54 XX0006735X

Pos Licencia

1 CP07899382
CP03900521

3 CP07930466
4 CP03924082
5 CP07407518
6 CP07456000
7 CP07949062
8 CP07981674
CP07190170
10 CP03102071
11 CP07808430
CP07980253
13 CP29755346
14 CP07419629
15 XX0147397X
16 XX0005005X
17 CP07437465
18 CLUB6523XX
19 TOR9014XXX
20 CP07440003
21 CP01169132
22 TORN859XXX

BRASSEN, SYLKE ELISABETH
HEINZ, KATHARINA
BEIMBRINK-ULLRICH, ANTJE
KUMMER, KARIN

HOCKE, ROSITA

RAPP, MARLIS

M T M M M m

CLASIFICACION 12 CATEGORIA DAMEN
Nombre

SCHIFFER, GABRIELA F
KUHN, ANDREA F
KAWE, MONIKA F
BURRI, DORIS F
KLOODT, ELISABETH F
BUEHLER, HANNY F
DIETZ, SABINE F
WEBER, ANITA F
BREUKEL-WOBIG, SUSANNE F
REINHARD, WANDA F
HIRNING-SCHNEIDER, URSULA F
BAHE, SUSANNE NICOLE F
CHRISTMANN MULLER, SABINE ELISABE F
KOBER, VERICA F
DOLL, INGRID MARIA F
ZINGELMANN, ASTRID F
TRETTER, MARTINA F
KURZ, BERNADETTE F
HUCKENBECH, GERTRUD F
LINDER, ELVIRA F
MALCOLM POCH, ANA F
ZIMMERLING, DINECKE F

26,5 S
31,5
28,2 M
20
27,8'S
26,5 S

12,4 S
21,7 S
17,3 S
20,9 S
15,7 S
935S
19,9 S
13,6 S
17,2'S
18 S
204 S
20,7 S
15,3 S
17 S
17,2
20,8 S
20,6 S
149 M
13,6 M
21S
0,7 C
209 M

w b 01011 O

221
221
214
212
210
209
205
203
203
202
196
196
194
193
169
166
132

58

56

45

35

31

29
33 32

38

29
27

34
31
33
32
30

25

39
35
24
34
32
33
26
29

32

36

30

31

25

33
32
30
36
34
31
24
34

29
26

26

33

36
36
29
33
25
29
27
31

29
32

21
26

28

37

26

32

35
36

29
30
39

32
23
33
32
31

29

27
23

17

39
27
29

30
32

29
42

33

32

36
26

27
33
30
35

21
30

21

29
32

31

33
30
30
35

31
30
31

32

35

37
36
29
29
34

31
24
35
37
35

34

30
36
38

36
43
31

36
26

28

30
28

27
33
34

32

18
29
29
34
30

29
31
34

38
39
33

34

28

32

29

33

29

25

18

25

38
37

36
31
37
31

32
32

24

31

27

33

31

30
34
31
30
35
35
34
37
37
27
29

30
28
22
28
34

Sex Hex Niv TOT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 )9 J10 J11 J12 J13 J14 J15 J16 J17 )18

35
33
36
29
29
33
34
28
31
35
30

35

31



23 CP03384237
24 XX0146623X
25 XX0147292X
26 XX00150670

XX0147582X
28 TORN6209XX
29 XX0010342X
30 CP07969231

Pos Licencia

1 CP03933948
2 CP07901182
3 CP07809658
4 CP07437470
5 CP03375916
6 CP07439991
7 CP07889685
8 CLUB3625XX
9 XX0004953X
10 CP07981606
11 CP03473744
12 CP07466689
13 CP29404577
14 CP07419879
15 CP07984349
16 XX0003882X
17 XX0015075X
18 TORN5692XX
19 XX0151782X
20 TOR5852XXX

NEUMANN, MONIKA F 21S 29 29

SCHULZ, OLESIA F 17,7 M 26

RAUSCH, BRIGITTE F 13,6 25 25

GUTERMUTH, BARBARA F 12,7 24

BRUCK, CHRISTINE F 18 24 24

ZMUDA, MARIOLA F 18,7 M 21 21

KUMMER, KARIN F 20 20 20

FLESSAU SCHIMANSKI , SILKE F 14,2’ S 17 17
CLASIFICACION 22 CATEGORIA DAMEN

Nombre Sex Hex Niv TOT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 J11 J12 J13 J14 J15 J16 J17
BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA F 235S 213 36 37 30 29 28 30 24 28 33 25 24 38 33 25
STROHMUELLER, CHRISTINE F 24,5 S 199 26 34 24 35 37 24 35 24 32
ROOK, MONIKA F 27,5S 196 30 25 38 32 27 26 29 27 35 27 31 30
MEKISKA, GERTI F 26,5 S 191 35 31 25 33 29 31

ZAPATERO PARAMZINA, LIONELLA F 322 M 189 23 21 18 31 29 35 20 31 26 31
MARTENS, MARIANNE F 26,5 S 188 26 36 33 20 25 34 27 31
KIEFER, RUTH F 32S 175 24 30 31 21 20 37
ARBOLES, CARMEN F 28M 172 26 31 28 22 25 26 25 29 31
ROISS, INGE F 285S 160 25 27 27 25 27 25 22 29
SCHULZ, HEIDI F 26,7 S 159 26 25 27 26 26 27
GEISER, LORRAINE F 229S 155 30 28 32 32
TAEGER, MARTINA F 30,15 125 30 30 36 29
STADNIK, RENATA F 235S 114 30 28 32 24

WEHRSTEDT, SABINE F 23 M 106 32 29 21 24

PAWLOWSKI, BEATA F 225S 102 25 29 24

SCHINKE, HELGA F 26 S 98 17 15 12 15 13 18 15
EIGENFELD, SIGRID F 36 83 20 19 18
ZIEGLER, ANDREA F 239 M 60 25 35
ROISS, INGE F 285S 51 25 26
BEIMBRINK-ULLRICH, ANTJE F 28,2 M 48 23

26

24

J18

36

29
32
32
27
32
27

27
33

24
18
26

25



21 XX0004591X
22 XX0006735X
CP07426356
XX0147083X

BRASSEN, SYLKE ELISABETH
RAPP, MARLIS

HOCKE, ROSITA

HEINZ, KATHARINA

M T m M

26,5S
26,55
27,8 S
31,5

23
22
22
22

22

22

23

22



